
ilt" rSvEE
WESTALLIS

City of West Allis
Matter Summary

7525 W. Greenlield Ave.
West Allis, W 53214

File Number Title Status

In Committee

Resolution to approve bid ofNonhern Pipe Equipmeng Inc. for closed circuil TV inspection of
sanitary and storm sewers in various locations in the City of West Alliq in the amount of
s20,100.00.

Introduced: 6/6/2006 Controlling Body: Public Works Comminee

coMMITTEERECoMMENDATIoN Arofr-

MO!-ER SECONT'DER PRESENT EXCUSED

R-2006-0164 Resolution

ACTION
DATE:

Barczak
Czaplewski
Dobrowski
Kopplin
Lajsic
Narlock
Reinke
Sengstock
Vitale
Weigel

TOTAL

L-c -uc

SIGNA MEMBER

C Vice-Chair Mernber

NO
I

I

COMMON COI.INCIL ACTION ADOP/T

MOVER SECONDER
ACTION
DATE:

luN 0 rj ?006

Btczak
Czaplewski
Dobrowski
Kopplin
Lajsic
Narlock
Reinke
Sengstock
Vitale
Weigel

1.,/

9

AYE NO PRESET\'T EXCUSED

l/'

,./

City of West Allis

t/

TOTAL

Ptinted oh tl/l/2006

,4YE

I

L_--

Page I



g&ii#g, City of West Allis
Resolution

7525 W. Creenfield Ave
West Allix WI 53214

File Number: R-2006-0164 Final Action:

JUN 0 6 2006

Resolution to approve bid of Northem Pipe Equipment, Inc. for closed circuit TV inspection of
sanitary and storm sewers in various locations in the City of West Allis, in the amount of
$20,100.00.

WHEREAS, The Board of Public Works reports that it duly advertised for bids for the fumishing of
certain materials and the performance ofall work required for the improvements in a certain area as

hereinafter described; that the bids received as shown on the attached bid report were reasonable and
hereby recommends and deems it to be for the best interests of the City of West Allis that the bid of
Northem Pipe Equipment, Inc. for 2006 Project No. 8 be accepted.

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED By the Common Council of the City of West Allis that
the bid of Northem Pipe Equipment, Inc. for 2006 Project No. 8:

Closed Circuit TV Inspection of Sanitary and Storm Sewers
Various Locations in the City of West Allis

for the sum of twenty thousand, one hundred dollars ($20,1 00.00)

be accepted, and the proper City officers are hereby authorized and directed to enter into contractual
relations with said contractor for the performance of said work, in accordance with the prices
submitted in their proposal and with the specifications of the City of West Allis, and that all other
bids received for same be reiected; and,

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED That said improvements be installed with funding by Sanitary
Sewer Funds and Storm Water Management Funds.

ADOPTED Jee APPROVED 7//,
Paul Ziehler, City Adm Jeannette Bell, Mayor

City olWest Altis

Officer, Clerk/Treas

Page I of I Printetl on 6/l/2006

WESTALTIS

Eng06-48



CITY OF WEST ALLIS
2006 Project No. 8
Bid Opening - 6/01/06

CLOSED CIRCUIT TV INSPECTION OF SANITARY AND STORM SEWERS
Various locations

1 Closed Circuit TV lnspection of Sanit. 60,000 lin. ft.
2 Closed Circuit TV lnspection of Storm 15,000 lin. ft

I

Bid Bond 5%

Northern Pipe Equipment lnc.
1772 S. VandenBerg Rd.
Green Bay, W 54311

Bid Bond 5%

PLC water Jetting
6230 Cty K

New Franken. VVI 54229

Bid Bond 5%

Green Bay Pipe & TV LLC
1100 Columbia Ave.

Green 8ay, W 54303

Bid Bond 5%

Great Lakes TV Seal lnc.
3600 Kewaunee Road
Green Bay, W 5431'1

ITEM UNITS PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL PRICE TOTAL
a 268 16,080.00 0.310 18.600.00 0.499 29,940.00 0.51 30,600.00
0 268 4,020.00 0.310 4,650.00 0 499 7,485 00 0.60 9,000.00

20,100 00 23.250.00 37.425.00 39 600.00


